
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

StC

101

27

200

721

69

76

9

40

80

110

44

16

71

17

73

219

32

25

2

39

153

212

46

Příjmenní

TRÖTSCHER

KAVALÍR

VOKURKA

BENEŠ

HLAVÁČEK

VANĚK

BOUŘIL

JELÍNEK

KHELLER

NOVOTNÝ

KODERA

MACH

HON

FRÍDEL

KRÁTKÝ

KOZÁK

PETEŘÍK

ŠNAJDR

RIEGER

KOČÍŘ

MERVART

JOŠT

NÁŘEZ

Jméno

MICHAEL

TOMÁŠ

ALOIS

PETR

MILOŠ

MILAN

JAN

PETR

VINCENZO

JIŘÍ

MICHAL

JAN

PAVEL

ADAM

RADEK

JAN

PETR

PAVEL

STANISLAV

ŠTĚPÁN

MIROSLAV

BOHUSLAV

EVŽEN

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

Moto

YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA YZF R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

BMW 1000RR

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

DUCATI PANIGALE 1199

DUCATI 1198

KTM RC8R

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI ZX10R

SUZUKI 750

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA YZF R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Kol

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

6

5

3

Celk.čas

13:52.183

14:04.201

14:05.472

14:14.705

14:20.670

14:22.185

14:34.212

14:39.056

14:43.462

14:46.338

14:54.253

14:56.797

15:06.283

15:08.244

15:08.865

15:15.321

15:16.268

15:38.119

15:46.175

11:31.201

12:16.458

10:09.548

6:34.818

Dif

12.018

13.289

22.522

28.487

30.002

42.029

46.873

51.279

54.155

1:02.070

1:04.614

1:14.100

1:16.061

1:16.682

1:23.138

1:24.085

1:45.936

1:53.992

2 Kol

2 Kol

3 Kol

5 Kol

N.čas

1:42.397

1:42.879

1:43.380

1:44.271

1:45.603

1:44.942

1:46.117

1:47.703

1:47.104

1:48.501

1:48.657

1:47.888

1:49.619

1:51.406

1:50.429

1:51.041

1:51.159

1:54.203

1:54.360

1:49.614

1:55.409

1:52.928

1:57.438

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

12.018

Prům.rychlost

145,353

N.čas kola

1:42.397

Km/h

147,661

Nejlepší kolo

101 - MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 16:22:16

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:03:20

Most 4,200 Km

28.7.2016 16:05



Kolo

5
6

7
8

(40) PETR JELÍNEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(80) VINCENZO KHELLER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(110) JIŘÍ NOVOTNÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(44) MICHAL KODERA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(16) JAN MACH
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(71) PAVEL HON
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(17) ADAM FRÍDEL

Čas kola

1:46.117

1:53.157

1:47.272
1:46.785

1:47.939
1:49.088
1:48.158

1:48.070
1:47.934

1:47.703

1:49.397

1:49.022
1:48.696

1:49.278
1:48.668
1:47.895

1:47.104

1:48.623

1:49.842
1:48.888

1:48.501

1:48.672

1:50.079
1:49.469
1:49.200

1:50.985
1:51.624
1:49.598

1:48.657

1:48.751
1:49.201
1:49.347

1:50.356

1:50.522
1:51.199
1:48.479
1:49.868

1:47.888

1:49.008

1:51.359
1:52.149
1:51.224
1:50.741

1:50.359

1:49.619

1:52.532

Dif

+7.040

+1.155
+0.668

+0.236
+1.385
+0.455

+0.367
+0.231

+1.694

+1.918
+1.592

+2.174
+1.564
+0.791

+1.519

+1.341
+0.387

+0.171

+1.578
+0.968
+0.699

+2.328
+2.967
+0.941

+0.094
+0.544
+0.690

+2.468

+2.634
+3.311
+0.591
+1.980

+1.120

+1.740
+2.530
+1.605
+1.122

+0.740

+2.913

Denní čas

16:12:27.349
16:14:20.506

16:16:07.778
16:17:54.563

16:05:21.118
16:07:09.057
16:08:58.145
16:10:46.303

16:12:34.373
16:14:22.307
16:16:10.010
16:17:59.407

16:05:24.527
16:07:13.549
16:09:02.245

16:10:51.523
16:12:40.191
16:14:28.086
16:16:15.190

16:18:03.813

16:05:22.038

16:07:11.880
16:09:00.768
16:10:49.269
16:12:37.941

16:14:28.020
16:16:17.489
16:18:06.689

16:05:26.441
16:07:17.426
16:09:09.050
16:10:58.648

16:12:47.305
16:14:36.056
16:16:25.257
16:18:14.604

16:05:29.828
16:07:20.184

16:09:10.706
16:11:01.905
16:12:50.384
16:14:40.252
16:16:28.140

16:18:17.148

16:05:28.651

16:07:20.010
16:09:12.159
16:11:03.383
16:12:54.124

16:14:44.483
16:16:34.102
16:18:26.634

Kolo

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(73) RADEK KRÁTKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(219) JAN KOZÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(32) PETR PETEŘÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(25) PAVEL ŠNAJDR
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(2) STANISLAV RIEGER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(39) ŠTĚPÁN KOČÍŘ

1
2
3
4

5
6

Čas kola

1:51.897
1:52.581
1:52.839
1:51.688

1:51.729
1:51.923

1:51.406

1:53.154
1:51.338

1:52.324
1:50.617
1:51.991
1:50.493

1:50.429

1:51.041

1:52.316
1:52.585
1:52.062
1:52.268

1:53.967
1:55.428

1:52.181
1:52.833
1:52.852

1:51.159

1:52.021
1:51.881
1:51.635

1:55.011
1:54.946

1:54.899

1:54.203

1:55.104
1:55.427

1:55.322

1:56.199
1:55.191
1:54.463

1:54.360

1:55.656

1:56.643
1:58.754

1:51.356
1:52.494
1:50.781

1:49.614

2:02.244

Dif

+0.491
+1.175
+1.433
+0.282

+0.323
+0.517

+2.725
+0.909

+1.895
+0.188
+1.562
+0.064

+1.275
+1.544
+1.021
+1.227

+2.926
+4.387

+1.022
+1.674
+1.693

+0.862
+0.722
+0.476

+0.808
+0.743

+0.696

+0.901
+1.224

+1.119

+1.839
+0.831
+0.103

+1.296

+2.283
+4.394

+1.742
+2.880
+1.167

+12.630

Denní čas

16:05:24.532
16:07:16.429
16:09:09.010
16:11:01.849
16:12:53.537

16:14:45.266
16:16:37.189
16:18:28.595

16:05:28.870
16:07:22.024
16:09:13.362

16:11:05.686
16:12:56.303
16:14:48.294
16:16:38.787

16:18:29.216

16:05:26.005
16:07:17.046

16:09:09.362
16:11:01.947
16:12:54.009
16:14:46.277

16:16:40.244
16:18:35.672

16:05:32.057
16:07:24.238
16:09:17.071
16:11:09.923

16:13:01.082
16:14:53.103
16:16:44.984
16:18:36.619

16:05:33.558
16:07:28.569
16:09:23.515

16:11:18.414
16:13:12.617
16:15:07.721
16:17:03.148

16:18:58.470

16:05:35.260

16:07:31.459
16:09:26.650
16:11:21.113
16:13:15.473
16:15:11.129

16:17:07.772
16:19:06.526

16:05:25.063
16:07:16.419
16:09:08.913
16:10:59.694

16:12:49.308
16:14:51.552

Kolo

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(27) TOMÁŠ KAVALÍR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(76) MILAN VANĚK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(9) JAN BOUŘIL
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

1:42.637
1:43.114
1:42.968
1:42.414
1:42.733

1:42.397

1:42.650

1:45.205
1:43.018
1:43.990

1:43.806
1:43.541

1:42.879

1:43.357

1:44.092
1:44.468

1:44.284
1:43.846
1:43.971

1:43.380

1:43.889

1:46.874
1:45.521
1:45.853
1:45.181

1:44.271

1:44.550
1:45.068

1:46.393

1:45.603

1:46.066

1:45.805
1:46.187
1:46.186
1:45.633

1:46.634

1:44.942

1:45.012
1:45.632
1:45.183

1:45.475
1:47.173

1:47.054
1:46.765
1:47.260

Dif

+0.240
+0.717
+0.571
+0.017
+0.336

+0.253

+2.326
+0.139
+1.111

+0.927
+0.662

+0.478

+0.712
+1.088

+0.904
+0.466
+0.591

+0.509

+2.603
+1.250
+1.582
+0.910

+0.279
+0.797

+0.790

+0.463

+0.202
+0.584
+0.583
+0.030

+1.692

+0.070
+0.690
+0.241

+0.533
+2.231

+0.937
+0.648
+1.143

Denní čas

16:05:13.621

16:06:56.258
16:08:39.372
16:10:22.340
16:12:04.754
16:13:47.487

16:15:29.884
16:17:12.534

16:05:18.756
16:07:03.961
16:08:46.979
16:10:30.969

16:12:14.775
16:13:58.316
16:15:41.195
16:17:24.552

16:05:17.893
16:07:01.985
16:08:46.453

16:10:30.737
16:12:14.583
16:13:58.554
16:15:41.934

16:17:25.823

16:05:17.738

16:07:04.612
16:08:50.133
16:10:35.986
16:12:21.167

16:14:05.438
16:15:49.988
16:17:35.056

16:05:19.148
16:07:05.541
16:08:51.144
16:10:37.210

16:12:23.015
16:14:09.202
16:15:55.388
16:17:41.021

16:05:22.485
16:07:09.119

16:08:54.061
16:10:39.073
16:12:24.705
16:14:09.888

16:15:55.363
16:17:42.536

16:05:20.153

16:07:07.207
16:08:53.972
16:10:41.232

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 16:22:42
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(153) MIROSLAV MERVART
1

2
3
4
5
6

(212) BOHUSLAV JOŠT
1
2

3
4
5

(46) EVŽEN NÁŘEZ
1
2
3

Čas kola

1:55.409

1:55.773
1:55.901
1:55.819
2:21.855

1:54.024

1:53.011

1:52.928

2:19.963

1:57.438

2:22.960

Dif

+0.364
+0.492
+0.410

+26.446

+1.096

+0.083

+27.035

+25.522

Denní čas

16:05:32.052

16:07:27.461
16:09:23.234
16:11:19.135
16:13:14.954
16:15:36.809

16:05:29.973
16:07:23.997

16:09:17.008
16:11:09.936
16:13:29.899

16:05:34.771
16:07:32.209
16:09:55.169

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 16:22:42
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